Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №16 в микрорайоне №220

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407115.09
	1220183.89
	54°59'49''
	12.83
	1-2

	2
	407122.45
	1220194.40
	142°37'39''
	5.70
	2-3

	3
	407117.92
	1220197.86
	225°56'25''
	12.06
	3-4

	4
	407109.53
	1220189.19
	316°22'17''
	7.68
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0083.0000 га     82.87 кв.м.

	Периметр
	38.28 м.


